
California Representatives on the House Energy and Commerce Committee 

 

• Doris Matsui (CA-7) 

(202)225-7163 

Health Staff: Jackie Weinrich (jackie.weinrich@mail.house.gov)  

 

• Anna Eshoo (CA-16) 

(202) 225-8104 

Health Staff: Aisling McDonough (aisling.mcdonough@mail.house.gov)  

 

• Jay Obernolte (CA-23) 

(202) 225-5861 

Health Staff: Rob Hicks (rob.hicks@mail.house.gov)  

 

• Raul Ruiz (CA-25) 

(202) 225-5330 

Health Staff: Erin Doty (erin.doty@mail.house.gov) 

  

• Tony Cárdenas (CA-29) 

(202) 225-6131 

Health Staff: Mariah Philips (mariah.philips@mail.house.gov)  

 

• Nanette Barragán (CA-44) 

(202) 225-8220 

Health Staff: Tony Tran (tony.tran@mail.house.gov)  

 

• Scott Peters (CA-50)  

(202) 225-0508 

Health Staff: Dillon Cooke (dillon.cooke@mail.house.gov)  
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